04-Mar-2023: Open Stroke & Monthly Medal

Competition Results

Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink No. Member

Men; A Grade

1 1
2 2
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 6
10 7
12| 8
14| 9
15| 10
16 11
19| 12
22, 13
24 14
28 15
29 16

9/211160026 /00269

28/211160024 00245

22/208010740|00175

26(211160031/00312

17/211160036 00360

14/211160032|00323

20/211160002 00020

11/211160040|00402

8/211160013/00132

10/211160040/00401

27/211080084 00000008

18/211160035|00359

25/211160030 00308

13/211160014 /00148

24/211160000 00001

29/211160000 00009

4/03/2023 12:49 PM

Sat, 04 Mar 2023: Open §trok%§ Monthly Medal

Golfer
Name Club

Mckinnon, Allan | Paterson GC

Watson, Stephen |Paterson GC

Curry, Benjamin |Everglades CC

Egar, Darren Paterson GC

Vane-Wood, Rigb | Paterson GC

Heathwood, Stuar| Paterson GC

Valentine, Graem | Paterson GC

Wilkinson, Jordan | Paterson GC

Scott, Greg Paterson GC
Wilkinson, Anthon|Paterson GC
Wand, Gary

Vane-Wood, Ram | Paterson GC

Langley, Paul Paterson GC

Richardson, Robe | Paterson GC

Bishop, Roy Paterson GC

Stedman, Wayne |Paterson GC

Maitland GC (NS

Tndividia

Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Ctrn
Handicap
GA Course

14.7 |GA, White, M
16.3 |GA, White, M
&4
10.9 |GA, White, M

&1 15
5.9N |GA, White, M

& 11 15
10.8 |GA, White, M
&2
16.2 |GA, White, M

&.10
14.7 |GA, White, M

7.0N |GA, White, M
&4
6.5N |GA, White, M

17.8 |GA, White, M
12.1 |GA, White, M

8.8N |GA, White, M
& 10
17.8 |GA, White, M

14.1 |GA, White, M
&2
15.6 |GA, White, M

9.4N |GA, White, M

Golf System

Daily

12

14

14

12

15

10

15

12

13

Hole By Hole

445435

Score

Comp Net To Par

3| 74
3| 76
3| 75
3, 70
4| 75
4| 81
3, 79
4| 73
5/ 75
5 86
4 81
3, 79
5 88
5 85
5 89
3| 85

62
62

66

66

66

67

67
68

70
71
71

72

73

73

76

77

+2

+2

12

13

H'cap

38 Pts

38 Pts

34 Pts

34 Pts

34 Pts

33 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts

30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts

28 Pts

27 Pts

27 Pts

24 Pts

23 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
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Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member

Men; B Grade

3 1
4 2
9 3
11| 4
13| 5
17| 6
18, 7
200 8
21, 9
23 10
25| 11
26| 12
27, 13
30 14
31 15
32, 16

121211160029 /00291

4/211160008 00080
3/208010165|00320
32|211160037/00373
7/211160034/00340
30(/211160041 /00414

1/211160008 00084

16/211160011|00119
19/218141582|00385

5211160039 00396

21/211160041|00417
23|211160042 00422
15/211160041|00413
6/211160013/00130
2/211160027 00274

31/211160007 /00070

4/03/2023 12:49 PM

Golfer
Name

Crossman, Denis

Cox, Fred
Clarke, Peter
Pilgrim, Stephen
Jackson, Joseph
Maddock, Mark

Singles, David

Shanley, Michael
Bentley, Liam

Wright, Brian

BRIDGE, CLINTO
Morris, James
Bennetts, Paul
Hawes, Stephen
Dobosz, Michael

Watson, Phillip

Club

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Everglades CC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Toronto CC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Competition Results
04-Mar-2023: Open Stroke & Monthly Medal

Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Handicap

GA

25.2

23.2
19.8
22.1
20.8
20.9

25.9

21.3
21.8

24.7

20.1
43.8
29.1
25.8
20.8

26.8

Course

GA, White, M
& 16
GA, White, M

GA, White, M
GA, White, M
GA, White, M
GA, White, M

GA, White, M
14Ny
GA, White, M

GA, White, M

GA, White, M
&6 7
GA, White, M

GA, White, M
GA, White, M
GA, White, M
GA, White, M

GA, White, M

Golf System

Daily

22

20
17
19
18
18

23

19
19
22

17
39
26
23
18

24

Score

Hole By Hole Comp
3766445744565462| 87
4466344834575455 85
44553549344545514 84
3477453753656446 87
3556353654576455| 87
4655345544468465, 89
4575362554686555| 94
4546465753478453 91
5456556744658354 92
51175432534810535 95

5457464644759454

4786773855886556

5588665645584465

5786644654866455

4777454554766556

4587376946679565

113
101
100

110

Net To Par
65 1
65 1
67 3
68 4
69 5
71 7
71 7
72 8
73 9
73 9
74 10
74 10
75 11
77 13
78 14
86 22

H'cap

35 Pts

36 Pts
35 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts

29 Pts

29 Pts
28 Pts

34 Pts

28 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts

16 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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